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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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1060
1023
967
916
915
843
767
741
713
700
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

064857 Permanent PBT
1042 IS Engineer-Journey
Web Applications Analyst
8/29/2016 Cert Rule:

8/22/2016 Inspection End:

Score Last Name

ZHANG
NG

HEIN
NGUYEN
LAl

KONG
TOCCHINI
UMEUGO
CHOU

LI

Rule of Three Scores

8/26/2016

First Name

WENYING
JEFF
THANT
KELVIN

KIT
ANTHONY
JAMES
WISDOM
JOSHUA
JONATHAN

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

CPE

Building Inspection

6 Months
8/29/2016
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