Eligible List Posting Page 1 of 1



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List

List ID: 064857 Permanent PBT List Type: CPE

Class: 1042 IS Engineer-Journey Scope: Building Inspection

Working Title: Web Applications Analyst

 Post:
 8/29/2016
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Three Scores
 Duration:
 6 Months

 Inspection Start:
 8/22/2016
 Inspection End:
 8/26/2016
 Adoption:
 8/29/2016

Rank	Score Last Name	First Name	Middle
1	1060 ZHANG	WENYING	
2	1023 NG	JEFF	С
3	967 HEIN	THANT	Р
4	916 NGUYEN	KELVIN	
5	915 LAI	KIT	
6	843 KONG	ANTHONY	E
7	767 TOCCHINI	JAMES	F
8	741 UMEUGO	WISDOM	С
9	713 CHOU	JOSHUA	F
10	700 LI	JONATHAN	M

8/29/2016 11:10:17 AM